
Carleton College 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

2021-2022 

FALL TERM 
New Student Week  September 9-14  *Thursday-Tuesday 
Classes Begin  September 15  Wednesday 
Mid-term Break  October 18  Monday 
Classes End  November 19  Friday 
Reading Days  November 20-21  Saturday-Sunday 
Exam Days  November 22-24  Monday-Wednesday 
Break Begins  November 25  Thursday 

Total Days:  A/C 28/19 
Reading Days 2 
Exam Days 3 

WINTER TERM 
Classes Begin  January 5  Wednesday 
Mid-term Break  February 7  Monday 
Classes End  March 11  Friday 
Reading Days  March 12-13  Saturday-Sunday 
Exam Days  March 14-16  Monday-Wednesday 
Break Begins  March 17  Thursday 
Break Ends  March 27  Sunday 

Total Days:  A/C 28/19 
Reading Days 2 
Exam Days 3 
Spring Break Days 11 

SPRING TERM 
Classes Begin  March 28  Monday 
Mid-term Break  May 2  Monday 
Classes End  June 1  Wednesday 
Reading Days  June 2-3  Thursday-Friday 
Exam Days  June 4-6  Saturday-Monday 
Commencement  June 11  Saturday 

Total Days:  A/C 28/19 
Reading Days 2 
Exam Days 3 

* NSW begins on a Thursday due to Rosh Hashanah.




